
Pos 

TT2 

1 

2 

TT4 

1 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

34 

35G 

9K 

1 

179 

41 

371 

818 

55G 

507 

5 

52G 

287 

Name 

Max Gourley 

Alexandra Kostakis 

Joe Kush 

Ronnie Vajdak 

David Graver 

Nicholas Barbato 

Nathan Young 

David Pisotti 

Bacho Tkemaladze 

Michael Clarke 

Jonathan Giahn 

Eric Magnussen 

Dan Hagenbuch 

Class 

TT2 

TT2 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:14.010 

1:16.589 

1:19.458 

1:14.722 

1:14.876 

1:14.918 

1:16.138 

1:20.654 

1:10.213 

1:10.532 

1:10.814 

1:19.470 

1:19.682 

In Session 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 3) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 3) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 3) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 1) 

Year 

2004 

2009 

2000 

2002 

2012 

1997 

2002 

2003 

2006 

2016 

2019 

1993 

1989 

Make 

Subaru 

BMW 

Honda 

Honda 

BMW 

BMW 

Honda 

Audi 

Chevrolet 

Ford 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

BMW 

Color 

Blue 

White 

Black 

Silver/Black 

Black 

White 

Yellow 

Black/White/Green 

Red 

White 

Red 

Red 

White 

Model 

WRX STi 

M3 

S2000 

S2000 

128i 

M3 

S2000 

A4 

Corvette 

Mustange GT350 

Corvette Z06 

325is 

325is 

Sponsor 

EFI Logics 

Mrs. Kush 

Track Monsters 

DAP Race Engineering 

Main Line Motorsports 

Printed: 8/22/2021 3:21:37 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey P & Ryan S 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ NJMP Lightning 

Time Trials 

TT Official (Sun August 22) 

NJMP Lightning 1.850 miles 


